DH-HAC-HFW1239TU-Z-A-LED
2MP Full-color HDCVI Motorized Vari-Focal Bullet Camera
* The parameters and datasheets below can only be applied to 1239-S3 series.
· Max. 30 fps@1080p.
· 130 dB true WDR, 3D NR.
· 24/7 color imaging
· Smart Warm Light Illumination.

Lite Series | DH-HAC-HFW1239TU-Z-A-LED
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
HDCVI
CAMERA
DH-HAC-HFW1239TUP-Z-
A-LED
2MP Full-color HDCVI Motorized
Vari-Focal Bullet Camera, PAL
DH-HAC-HFW1239TUN-Z-
A-LED
2MP Full-color HDCVI Motorized
Vari-Focal Bullet Camera, NTSC
Accessories
(Optional)
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFA130-E Water-proof Junction Box
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA135 Junction Box
DH-PFM800-E 1 Channel Passive HDCVI Balun
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A Power Adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A Power Adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A Power Adapter
PFM904 Integrated Mount Tester
PFM904
Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories